
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #1 GROUP A

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

FORD FIELD - DETROIT, MI

ROUND 6 OF 7 - APRIL 12, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DETROIT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

270 N. Skaggs  312.9621

158 J. Buckelew  213.7962

412 L. Kilbarger  814.1123

873 J. Carpenter  614.2134

79 J. Sipes  814.2235

916 G. Davenport  514.3566

748 K. Brown  214.5387

404 T. Medaglia  214.7878

395 B. Ritter  315.1889

710 C. Haack  415.46710

737 T. Reidman  715.48111

597 M. Dougherty  416.04112

210 D. Marsack  616.20413

289 D. Sterritt  416.33814

385 A. Gulley  416.45515

386 A. Gulley  316.58916

189 J. Garrett  217.70817

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

158 J. Buckelew  222.9531

79 J. Sipes  323.4112

412 L. Kilbarger  623.4513

404 T. Medaglia  423.9514

916 G. Davenport  224.1375

270 N. Skaggs  324.4716

395 B. Ritter  224.6897

597 M. Dougherty  324.7368

748 K. Brown  425.0269

710 C. Haack  425.19110

210 D. Marsack  925.38111

386 A. Gulley  525.59312

385 A. Gulley  425.65313

189 J. Garrett  325.69314

289 D. Sterritt  426.43315

873 J. Carpenter  828.04916

737 T. Reidman  230.72417

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

385 A. Gulley  12.8841

395 B. Ritter  13.5932

79 J. Sipes  816.1733

873 J. Carpenter  116.6964

412 L. Kilbarger  816.7435

158 J. Buckelew  416.9216

597 M. Dougherty  417.1477

270 N. Skaggs  117.2398

916 G. Davenport  517.2849

404 T. Medaglia  217.39810

710 C. Haack  417.60711

737 T. Reidman  317.68812

748 K. Brown  117.99713

386 A. Gulley  318.32214

189 J. Garrett  318.37215

289 D. Sterritt  818.37616

210 D. Marsack  219.23017

April 12, 2008 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services12:50:54


